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HX Base Yr

1662 SW MCFARLANE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,549 99.6030 111.56 172,806 1964 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1314

BAS 1,314 100 1,314 95,284

FCP 240 25 60 4,351

FOP 72 30 22 1,595

UCP 200 20 40 2,900

UEP 108 60 65 4,713

UOP 105 20 21 1,523

UST 60 45 27 1,958

2,099 1,549 112,324

BAS= W15 UOP= N7 W15 S7 E15$W30S30 E27 FOP= S2 E18 N4 W18S2$
N2 E18 FCP= S4 E12 UCP= E10 N20 W10 S20$ N20 W12 S16$ N16
UST= E12 N5 W12 S5$ N5 UEP= E9 N12 W9 S12$ N7$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 250.00 250.00 50 0 0 3 50 125

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

625

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 24,579.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.95 0.71 17,513


